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Item 

Petroleum, supply and demand, 1964, 1974 and 1975 (thousand cubic metres a day) 
1964 1974 

M 

1975P 

Supply 
Production 
Crude oil 
Gas plant, liquefied petroleum gas 

Imports 
Crude oil 
Products 

Total, supply 

Demand 
Domestic demand 
Motor gasoline 
Diesel fuel 
Light fuel oil 
Heavy fuel oil 
Other (including refinery use and loss) 

Exports 
Crude oil 
Products 

Total, demand 

Inventory change 

134.8 
130.3 

4.5 

62.4 
17.8 

215.0 

168.0 
52.9 
14.5 
32.0 
29.0 
39.6 

48.3 
44.2 
4.1 

216.3 

-1.3 

317.2 
293.1 

24.1 

1405 
126.8 

13.7 

457.7 

276.4 
90.0 
29.6 
46.9 
46.6 
63.3 

181.5 
144.2 
37.3 

457.9 

-0.2 

275.7 
250.6 

25 1 

/,;6..-; 
129.9 

6.7 

-'7.?.,i 
93.9 
29,9 
44.2 
42.2 
63.3 

I43JI 
112.5 
30.5 

-4.2 


