13.2 Petroleum, supply and demand, 1964, 1974 and 1975 (thousand cubic metres a day)

M

Item	1964	1974	1975P
Supply Production Crude oil Gas plant, liquefied petroleum gas	134.8 130.3 4.5	317.2 293.1 24.1	275.7 250.6 25.1
Imports Crude oil Products	80.2 62.4 17.8	140.5 126.8 13.7	136.5 129.9 6.7
Total, supply	215.0	457.7	412.3
Demand Domestic demand Motor gasoline Diesel fuel Light fuel oil Heavy fuel oil Other (including refinery use and loss)	168.0 52.9 14.5 32.0 29.0 39.6	276. 4 90.0 29.6 46.9 46.6 63.3	273.5 93.9 29.9 44.2 42.2 63.3
Exports Crude oil Products	48.3 44.2 4.1	181.5 144.2 37.3	143.0 112.5 30.5
Total, demand	216.3	457.9	416.5
Inventory change	-1.3	-0.2	-4.2